
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1
POSCO International India 
Private Limited

23.05.2025 7,60,39,195     3,41,71,039     Operational 0 0 No 0 0 0 4,18,68,156               

Interest on Principle & 
GST on Interest has been 

rejected due to no 
provision in books and 

no demand raised in 
past  .Claim made only 

2
Arya Ship Industries 
Company Private Limited

22.05.2025 17,24,940        17,24,940        Operational 0 0 0 0 0 0 -                                -                         

Total 7,77,64,135   3,58,95,979   4,18,68,156             -                           

Name of the Corporate Debtor: ARK Industries Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: May 08, 2025

 List of creditors as on : August 29, 2025
Annexure-8

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

SI.
No.

Name of Creditor

Details of claim received

Remarks, if any
Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 

dues,
that may be 

set-off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim 
under 

verification

Details of claim admitted
(Amount in ₹)


